
Minecraft
Dinosaur Safari

6 PM

REGISTRATION REQUIRED
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19

3

20

= all ages event
= designed for ages 0-5
= designed for ages 6-11
= designed for ages 12-18
= ages 18+ only
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1
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JUNE 2024
SUN MON TUE WED

notes

Ultimate Road Trip
Planners

4 PM

Puzzles and Pizza
6 PMStorytime

10 AM

Storytime
10 AM

Storytime
10 AM

Storytime
10 AM

Strawberry Boba Tea
(Ages 6-11) - 4 PM

Strawberry Boba
Tea (Ages 12+)

6 PM

Chad Lewis: 
Gangsters of WI

6 PM
Golden Age Manor

Bruce the Bug Guy
2 PM

Oyster Mushrooms
2 PM

Third Thursday
5 PM

Pokémon Club
4 PM

Saturday Storytime
10 AM

Brunch and Books
12 PM

Friends of the
Library Book Sale
9:30 AM - 12 PM

NF Book Club
2 PM

Mystery Book Club
2 PM

Death Cafe - 5 PM

Amery Area Public
Library Board of
Trustees Meeting

5:45 PM

Barry Manilow Birthday
Party - 2 PM

Evergreen Village

Tortured Poets
Club
4 PM

Science Heroes:
Adventure of the

Lost Treasure
3 PM 

Books & Brews
6 PM

Genealogy Class
3 PM



THU FRI SAT

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

10

17

31

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

27

20

JULY 2024
SUN MON TUE WED

1 2 3 notes
Travel Memory

Board
2 PM

Geode
Geologists

3 PM

Mystery Book Club
Detective Dress Up

2 PM

Pokémon Club
4 PM

Storytime
10 AM

Storytime
10 AM

Storytime
10 AM

Storytime
10 AM

Saturday Storytime
10 AM

Brunch and Books
12 PM

Adventures by the
Book
6 PM

Painting Class
10 AM - 1 PM

Death Cafe
5 PM

Friends of the
Library Book Sale
9:30 AM - 12 PM

CLOSED
Independence

Day

Amery Area Public
Library Board of
Trustees Meeting

5:45 PM

Pint Size Polkas
3 PM

Travel Coasters
2 PM

Adventure
Cupcakes 
(Ages 6-11)

4 PM

Adventure
Cupcakes 

(Ages 12-18)
4 PM

Tortured Poets
Club
4 PM

Bucket List Journal
1 PM

NF Book Club
2 PM

The Magic of Isaiah
Golden Age Manor

2 PM

Snake Discovery:
Snake, Rattle & Roll

2:30 & 5 PM
(Choose one!)

August 1 August 2 August 3
Intro to

Geocaching
3 PM

Field Day Finale
4 PM

North Park

World Travel
Party

10 AM - 12 PM

= all ages event
= designed for ages 0-5
= designed for ages 6-11
= designed for ages 12-18
= ages 18+ only

REGISTRATION REQUIRED

Storytime
10 AM

Genealogy Class
3 PM


